Elections Municipales

SAINTE-LUCE s/LOIRE

2020




BLANCS + SUFFRAGES
NULS EXPRIMES

ABSTENTION

TOTAL 5 975 96 4 819

ABSTENTION
BLANCS + NULS

54,87 %
" SUFFRAGES EXPRIMES

0,88 %



ENSEMBLE
POUR
SAINTE LUCE

SAINTE LUCE
EST AVOUS

2 256 2 563

E—— 46,81 %
53,19 %
A
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SUFF.
EXPRIMES

SAINTE-LUCE
EST AVOUS

46,81 %
50,11 %

46,92 %

54,31 %

55,48 %

53,26 %

47,27 %

47,97 %

34,40 %

43,59 %

39,04 %

42,32 %

43,54 %

ENSEMBLE
POUR
SAINTE-LUCE

53,19 %
49,89 %

53,08 %

45,69 %

44,52 %

46,74 %

52,73 %

52,03 %

65,60 %

56,41 %

60,96 %

57,68 %

56,46 %




SIEGES
Conseil Municipal

VOIX SIEGES

Jean-Guy ALIX
SAINTE-LUCE EySTA VOUS 2 256 7

Anthony DESCLOZIERS 2563 26

ENSEMBLE POUR SAINTE-LUCE




SAINTE-LUCE EST A ENSEMBLE POUR 26
VOUS SAINTE-LUCE

Jean-Guy ALIX Anthony DESCLOZIERS
Marie-Chantal PICHON Marianne BESSEMOULIN
Philippe BOURGEOLET Franck STEINMETZ
Stéphanie PREVOST Catherine CORBES
Philippe BRASSELET Lionel SALVAYRE
Meriem ABKOUI Magali COUSIN
Laurent DANIEL Michel DACULSI
Geneviéve HALLOPE
Marc DAVID
Yolande DREANO
Arnaud DENIEL
Véronique CADIEU
Julien FOUSSARD
Laure CHARPENTIER
Jean LE GOVIC
Clémence MORTIER
Patrick COTREL
Vanessa DESFORGES
Vincent GROUSSIN
Delphine ROSSARD
Michel LE CLANCHE
Edwige TOUGERON
Denis POILLERAT
Marie GRENAPIN
Loic LEROUX
Sonia GRUAND
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SIEGES
Conseil Communautaire

VOIX SIEGES

SAINTE-LUCE EST A VOUS 2 256

ENSEMBLE POUR SAINTE-LUCE 2 563

SAINTE-LUCE ENSEMBLE POUR
EST A VOUS SAINTE-LUCE

Anthony DESCLOZIERS
Véronique CADIEU




